FIRSTLight

First Light Community Foundation

First Light Community Foundation Grant Results
26 July 2023 - Approved Results

App #

GA230614-3938

GA230629-4222

GA230526-3643

GA230630-4263

GA230606-3869

GA230621-401F

GA230612-3906

GA230628-4172

GA230630-4288

GA230619-3979

GA230627-412C

GA230627-413D

GA230630-4303

GA230630-4314

GA230609-389C

GA230630-434C

GA230624-4080

GA230622-4038

Organisation Name

Aphasia New Zealand (Aphasianz)
Charitable Trust

Arts Inc. Heretaunga Incorporated

Awhi Charitable Trust

Bay Cities' Symphonic Band
Incorporated

Birchleigh Polo School

Ellwood Park Partnership

Flaxmere Baptist Church Community
Trust

Hastings Rugby & Sports Club
Incorporated

Hastings Tennis & Squash Club
Incorporated

Havelock North Canoe Polo Club
Incorporated

Havelock North Wanderers Association

Football Club Incorpora...

Hawkes Bay Motor Cycle Club
Incorporated

Hawkes Bay Polo Club Incorporated

Hawke's Bay Water Polo Association
Incorporated

Institute Of Registered Music Teachers

- Hawkes Bay

Kartsport Hawkes Bay Incorporated

Keirunga Artists

Kia Toa Bowling Club Incorporated

Category

Health/Welfare
Support Groups/Clubs

Community
Festivals And

Community Events

Health/Welfare
Youth Welfare

Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre,

Music

Sport

Polo

Sport
Rugby/Rugby League

Health/Welfare
Family Support

Sport
Rugby/Rugby League
Sport

Squash

Sport

Kayak

Sport

Football And Soccer
Sport

Motor Sports
Sport

Polo

Sport
Water Polo

Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre,

Music
Sport

Motor Sports

Arts And Culture

Art, Culture, Theatre,
Music

Sport

Bowling

Requested
Amount

$5,000.00

$7,000.00

$11,596.00

$7,278.80

$1,972.00

$4,248.28

$6,000.00

$2,920.00

$5,276.90

$8,337.50

$5,682.95

$2,361.98

$2,000.00

$12,675.30

$1,200.00

$12,590.00

$1,725.00

$3,741.14

Approved
Amount

$5,000.00

$6,500.00

$5,000.00

$7,278.80

$1,972.00

$4,248.28

$6,000.00

$2,920.00

$3,224.80

$8,337.50

$5,682.95

$2,361.98

$2,000.00

$12,675.30

$1,200.00

$12,590.00

$1,725.00

$3,741.14

Reason for

Fiiday, 28 July 2023

NPC

Partial Decline Conflicts

(A]

[A]

[PAT]

[A]

[A]

[A]

[A]

[PAT]

[A]

First Light Community Foundation | +64 6-876 7293 | info@firstlightfoundation.co.nz| 2/405 King Street North, Hastings 4122, New Zealand

Powered by &7 TS

10f4



FIRSTLight

First Light Community Foundation

Fiiday, 28 July 2023

GA230614-3924 New Zealand Marist Rugby Football Sport $4,475.00 $4,475.00 [A]
Federation Incorporated Rugby/Rugby League
GA230516-3436 SHC Canoe Polo Club Incorporated Sport $17,23400  $10,000.00 [PAT]
Canoe
GA230630-429B Squash Eastern Incorporated Sport $10,315.22 $3,558.70 [PA1]
Squash
GA230629-423A St Joseph's School (Wairoa) Research And $4,226.00 $4,226.00 [A]
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa
GA230623-407D St Mary's Catholic School Research And $7,210.00 $7,210.00 [A]
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa
GA230620-3996 Te Whare Aroha O Nga Mokopuna Research And $24,400.00 $7,900.00 [PA1]
Incorporated Education
Kindergarten And Play
Centre
GA230622-404A The Lindisfarne College Board of Arts And Culture $2,000.00 $2,000.00 [A]
Trustees Art, Culture, Theatre,
Music
GA230601-3847 The Parkvale School Board of Trustees Arts And Culture $4,575.00 $4,575.00 [A]
Kapa Haka
GA230630-4270 The Raureka School Board of Trustees  Research And $1,283.00 $1,283.00 [A]
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa
GA230630-433E Trojans Swim Club Incorporated Sport $4,596.00 $4,596.00 [A]
Swimming And
Aquatics
GA230626-4111 Waimarama Surf Life Saving Club Sport $4,290.00 $4,290.00 [A]
Incorporated Surf Lifesaving
GA230628-414A Wairoa Athletic Rugby Football Club ~ Sport $3,000.00 $3,000.00 [A]
Incorporated Squash
GA230628-4187 Wairoa Athletic Rugby Football Club  Sport $13,686.03 $2,371.71 [PAT1]
Incorporated Netball
GA230620-398F Wairoa District Council Arts And Culture $29,992.78 $29,992.78 [A]
Art, Culture, Theatre,
Music
GA230608-3888 Wairoa Rugby Sub Union Sport $7,901.19 $7,798.35 [A]
Rugby Unions
$189,734.29

Reasons for Partial Decline

[A] Full Approval.

[PA1]  Partially approved due to the foundation not having funds available.

First Light Community Foundation | +64 6-876 7293 | info@firstlightfoundation.co.nz| 2/405 King Street North, Hastings 4122, New Zealand

Powered by €7 IS 20f4



A d

mht First Light Community Foundation Fiiday, 28 July 2023

[PA2] Partially approved as it's outside of our Authorised Purpose.
[PA3] Partially approved as includes Retrospective costs.
[PA4] Partially approved as your organisation or activity is Out of Area.

[PA5] Unique to specific application.

First Light Community Foundation | +64 6-876 7293 | info@firstlightfoundation.co.nz | 2/405 King Street North, Hastings 4122, New Zealand

Powered by &7 TS 30f4



A d

@mm First Light Community Foundation Fiidey, 26 July 2023

First Light Community Foundation | +64 6-876 7293 | info@firstlightfoundation.co.nz | 2/405 King Street North, Hastings 4122, New Zealand

Powered by coms 40f4



	

